Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V5-T1-35
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Motor Full
Load Amperes Suffix Code
For Use with
Contactor
Ampere Range
Overload Relay
Catalog Number
Motor Full
Load Amperes Suffix Code
For Use with
Contactor
Ampere Range
Overload Relay
Catalog Number
Frame B Frame D
0.1–0.16 P16 7–15A XTOBP16BC1 6–10 010 40–72A XTOB010DC1
0.16–0.24 P24 7–15A XTOBP24BC1 10–16 016 40–72A XTOB016DC1
0.24–0.4 P40 7–15A XTOBP40BC1 16–24 024 40–72A XTOB024DC1
0.4–0.6 P60 7–15A XTOBP60BC1 24–40 04 40–72A XTOB040DC1
0.6–1 001 7–15A XTOB001BC1 40–57 057 50–72A XTOB057DC1
1–1.6 1P6 7–15A XTOB1P6BC1 50–65 065 65–72A XTOB065DC1
1.6–2.4 2P4 7–15A XTOB2P4BC1 65–75 075 65–72A XTOB075DC1
2.4–4 004 7–15A XTOB004BC1 Frame F
4–6 006 7–15A XTOB006BC1 25–35 035 80–95A XTOB055GC1 1
6–10 010 7–15A XTOB010BC1 35–50 050 80–95A XTOB050GC1 1
9–12 012 9–15A XTOB012BC1 50–70 070 80–95A XTOB070GC1 1
12–16 016 12–15A XTOB016BC1 70–100 100 80–95A XTOB100GC1 1
Frame C Frame G
0.1–0.16 P16 18–32A XTOBP16CC1 25–35 035 115–170A XTOB055GC1 1
0.16–0.24 P24 18–32A XTOBP24CC1 35–50 050 115–170A XTOB050GC1 1
0.24–0.4 P40 18–32A XTOBP40CC1 50–70 070 115–170A XTOB070GC1 1
0.4–0.6 P60 18–32A XTOBP60CC1 70–100 100 115–170A XTOB100GC1 1
0.6–1 001 18–32A XTOB001CC1 95–125 125 115–170A XTOB125GC1 1
1–1.6 1P6 18–32A XTOB1P6CC1 120–150 150 150–170A XTOB150GC1 1
1.6–2.4 2P4 18–32A XTOB2P4CC1 145–175 175 150–170A XTOB175GC1 1
2.4–4 004 18–32A XTOB004CC1
4–6 006 18–32A XTOB006CC1
6–10 010 18–32A XTOB010CC1
10–16 016 18–32A XTOB016CC1
16–24 024 18–32A XTOB024CC1
24–32 032 25–32A XTOB032CC1
XTOE Maximum Overload Rating
Standard Type Suffix Ground Fault Type Suffix
Frame B
0.33–1.65A 5E1P6 5G1P6